
Stonycreek Shooting Center Inc. 
Customer Appreciation Shoot July 1, 2012 Shoot # 534735 

 

Main Event 
  Master 
  TIMOTHY L BURKETT 84 

 RANDY S RAIN 84 
 MICHAEL J MARKEL 83 
 JEFF WOLFE 82 
 DANIEL H HARVEY 79 
 H W CONSTA NELSON 77 
 WILLIAM H SMITH 75 
 TERRY SHOOK 73 
 AA 

  CORY CAREY 81 
 STEVEN L SEEVER 80 
 NICHOLAS LEPORE 72 
 A 

  DAN HIMES 83 
 COREY A RUGG 81 
 WILL BRENDLE 78 
 JOHN REFFERT 78 
 JAMES L PRATT 74 
 ROBERT G LONG 73 
 JOHN R PECK 71 
 B 

  RICHARD SCHWARTZ 76 
 RAY E NOBLE 75 
 ROY W CRICHTON 73 
 WILLIAM ENOS 65 
 TODD A POLLO 65 
 BOB WHITMORE 65 
 C 

  JOEL DAVIS 92 
 JOSEPH FIRTZ 74 
 RICHARD L CAMP 71 
 BARRY F KASSEL 71 
 HARRY J KENNEY 68 
 STEPHEN A PAVLAK 68 
 

  

D 
  KEVIN PURSEL 74 

 JEFFREY BOOR 70 
 RANDALL SHERIFF 69 
 ZACK SNIDER 67 
 BARRY F CHANEY 66 
 S. LEE BOWDEN 65 
 JOHN A DALEY 59 
 ANNE HALL 58 
 JAMES E MAUTINO 52 
 VICKI BURKETT 40 
 E 

  ROBERT W WAGNER 70 
 Hunter 

  WILLIAM WADE 81 
 RYAN CUNNINGHAM 69 
 ERIC ROTH 55 
 GARRETT BOWDEN 48 
 JONATHAN 

BLANCHARD 47 
 TOM KIJOWSKI 35 
 

   
   HOA Option 

  RANDY S RAIN 84 $12.50 
TIMOTHY L BURKETT 84 $12.50 
DANIEL H HARVEY 79 

 JAMES L PRATT 74 
 RANDALL SHERIFF 69 
 Total Payout 

 
$25.00 

   
   High Gun in Class Option 
M 

  RANDY S RAIN 84 $7.50 
TIMOTHY L BURKETT 84 $7.50 

DANIEL H HARVEY 79 
 AA 

  CORY CAREY 81 $15.00 
STEVEN L SEEVER 80 

 NICHOLAS LEPORE 72 
 A 

  DAN HIMES 83 $25.00 
COREY A RUGG 81 

 WILL BRENDLE 78 
 JOHN REFFERT 78 
 JAMES L PRATT 74 
 B 

  RAY E NOBLE 75 $15.00 
ROY W CRICHTON 73 

 BOB WHITMORE 65 
 C 

  JOEL DAVIS 92 $15.00 
HARRY J KENNEY 68 

 STEPHEN A PAVLAK 68 
 D 

  KEVIN PURSEL 74 $30.00 
JEFFREY BOOR 70 

 RANDALL SHERIFF 69 
 ZACK SNIDER 67 
 BARRY F CHANEY 66 
 JAMES E MAUTINO 52 
 Total Payout 

 
$115.00 

   
   Lewis Option 

  Class 1 
  JOEL DAVIS 92 $23.33 

RANDY S RAIN 84 $11.67 
TIMOTHY L BURKETT 84 $11.67 
MICHAEL J MARKEL 83 

 COREY A RUGG 81 
 



Lewis Option cont.   
WILLIAM WADE 81 

 CORY CAREY 81 
 STEVEN L SEEVER 80 
 DANIEL H HARVEY 79 
 Class 2 

  KEVIN PURSEL 74 $15.56 
JAMES L PRATT 74 $15.56 
JOSEPH FIRTZ 74 $15.56 
ROY W CRICHTON 73 

 ROBERT G LONG 73 
 NICHOLAS LEPORE 72 
 BARRY F KASSEL 71 
 RICHARD L CAMP 71 
 JOHN R PECK 71 
 Class 3 

  JEFFREY BOOR 70 $23.33 
RANDALL SHERIFF 69 $14.00 
HARRY J KENNEY 68 $4.67 
STEPHEN A PAVLAK 68 $4.67 
ZACK SNIDER 67 

 S. LEE BOWDEN 65 
 BOB WHITMORE 65 
 TODD A POLLO 65 
 ANNE HALL 58 
 GARRETT BOWDEN 48 
 Total Payout 

 
$140.00 

   
   Punches Awarded 
Summary 
JEFFREY BOOR D 1 
TIMOTHY L BURKETT M 1 
CORY CAREY AA 1 
JOEL DAVIS C 1 
DAN HIMES A 1 
KEVIN PURSEL D 2 
RANDY S RAIN M 1 
RICHARD SCHWARTZ B 1 

 

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


